[ARET - £V ]
REFDOE - BERE - IFTKERNARE~hERR @EEZLAO) AETEEBAR
Timetable for Nakabusa Onsen (Mt tsubakurodake trailhead)

@A £Bus Stop Name | T | 19 21 3@ 4E 518 61
ZEHFOE — 4:55 6:25 8:10 10:55 12:40 14:35
= BR/Hotaka Station 4:40 5:15 6:40 8:25 11:10 12:55 14:50
f RREAREILO 4:50 5:25 6:50 8:3b 11:20 13:05 15:00
; TEKARSER 4:51 5:26 6:51 8:36 11:21 13:06 15:01
e Bt 4:52 5:27 6:52 8:37 11:22 13:07 15:02
/X\ BRI T 4:56 5:31 6:56 8:41 11:26 13:11 15:06
BRLEND 5:01 5:36 7:01 8:46 11:31 13:16 15:11
HEls (R N212) 5:11 5:46 7:18 9:03 11:48 13:33 15:28
EE , N .
i EHHI109> (BB AR SRR EER)
i® ARIRSG 5:23 5:58 7:30 9:15 12:00 13:45 15:40
2 BAE 5:38 6:13 7:45 9:30 12:15 14:00 15:55
i} FERR 5:43 6:18 7:50 9:35 12:20 14:05 16:00

[ARETT - FV)
FERR GEEZLAO) - FHER - 5 EEBARE~EESRAAETEIER
Timetable for Hotaka Station

KHPERR - BRENIOOTY ERXDEIERRETLTVWET,

g:; EHK109 (RALBIEBAT— W ERS B EW)
=887 4 Bus Stop Name 11® 21& 3fE 4AE 5{&
BHElE (BE/NZE) 9:16 11:01 12:41 14:31 16:31
BHRILE)NE 9:29 11:14 12:54 14:44 16:44
f BRI 9:34 11:19 12:59 14:49 16:49
}"; =) 9:38 11:23 13:03 14:53 16:53
H TEARARER 9:39 11:24 13:04 14:54 16:54
/X\ mERAEIO 9:40 11:25 13:05 14:55 16:55
fE=BR/Hotaka Station 9:55 11:40 13:20 15:10 17:10
ZEFOE 10:05 11:50 13:30 15:20 17:20

MERLABIE, 8 BEABUCRYAHY £T0T, THRAABDOLVWKIZRD ICEFBOHRILF M ORBEVL

ERFECI N COEBHLWLEIGEYHY £,
XEEREII—MOLAEMBOAEITINE T,




